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Summary
Does not qualify for Buyback Guarantee

Branded Titles: Rebuilt, Salvage
Damage reported

3 Previous owners

At least 1 open recall

18 Service history records

Last reported odometer reading 85,593
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Title History
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
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Additional History

Total Loss

No Structural Damages
No Airbag Deployment
Odometer Check

Accident / Damage

Manufacturer Recall
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Detailed History
Date
Mileage Source Comments
Not NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer
Reported

07/31/2014 | Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, Ml | Vehicle sold
877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com

08/04/2014 | Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept. Title or registration issued. First owner reported. Titled or
9 mi Richland, Mi Title #201C2161000 registered as personal lease vehicle

08/29/2014 | Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, Ml | Vehicle offered for sale
877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com
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Date
Mileage

Source
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Comments

09/03/2014
39 mi

09/09/2014

09/16/2014
1,205 mi

12/15/2014

01/14/2015
11,720 mi

04/03/2015
15,180 mi

07/27/2015

08/18/2015
23,490 mi

02/24/2016
33,549 mi

03/14/2016
33,560 mi

09/01/2016

09/08/2016
44,102 mi

09/08/2016

09/29/2016
45,663 mi

12/12/2016
52,045 mi

05/05/2017
05/05/2017

05/22/2017

06/22/2017

Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, Ml

877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com

Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI

877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com

Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, Ml

877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com

Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richland, MI

Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, Mi

877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com

Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, M|

877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com

Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richland, MI

Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI

877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com

Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, Ml

877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com

Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, Ml

877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com
Ford Motor Company

Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI

877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com

Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept.

Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, Ml

877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com

Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, M|

877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com
Michigan Damage Report

Michigan Damage Report

Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept.

Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept.

Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed

Maintenance inspection completed. Brakes checked. Oil
and filter changed. Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed

Maintenance inspection completed. Qil and filter
changed. Tire condition and pressure checked

Maintenance inspection completed. Brakes checked. Qil
and filter changed. Tire condition and pressure checked.
Tires rotated

Electrical system checked

Manufacturer Safety recall issued. NHTSA #16V643.
Recall #16S30 SIDE DOOR LATCH REPLACEMENT.
Status: Remedy Available. Locate an authorized Ford or
Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Maintenance inspection completed. Brakes checked. Oil
and filter changed. Tire repaired. Tire condition and
pressure checked. Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed

Four tires balanced. Four tires mounted

Battery/charging system checked. Battery replaced

Accident reported. Involving front impact. Vehicle ran off
road. It hit a sign post. It hit a fence. Vehicle functional

TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE. Vehicle declared a total loss by
an insurance company. Collision damage reported

Registration issued or renewed. New owner reported.
Titled or registered as lease vehicle

Title or registration issued to insurance company

10/13/2018, 12:31 PM
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Mileage
06/22/2017 Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept. Grand SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
60,371 mi  Rapids, M! Title #298F1720305
06/30/2017 Damage Report Damage reported
07/25/2017 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued. NHTSA #17V472.
Recall #17S17 ATTACHMENT BOLT REPLACEMENT
FOR. SEATS, SEATBACKS, SEATBELT BUCKLES AND
OR. SEATBELTS. Status: Remedy Not Yet Available.
Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or
call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information
08/09/2017 Indiana Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle purchase reported
10/11/2017 Meineke Car Care Center Fort Tire repaired. Tire(s) replaced
62,289 mi Wayne, IN 260-436-2277 meineke.
com
11/13/2017 Mike Anderson Chevrolet Ossian Oil and filter changed
65,610 mi  Ossian, IN 260-622-5188
mikeandersonossian.com/
ikeandersonossian.com/
03/03/2018 Mike Anderson Chevrolet Ossian Oil and filter changed. Tires rotated
73,187 mi  Ossian, IN 260-622-5188
mikeandersonossian.com/
ikeandersonossian.com/
03/30/2018 Mike Anderson Chevrolet Ossian Rear brake pads replaced
74,882 mi  Ossian, IN 260-622-5188
mikeandersonossian.com/
ikeandersonossian.com/
04/03/2018 Bob Thomas Ford North Fort Wayne, Vehicle serviced
75,240 mi N 260-482-4228 bobthomasfor
dnorth.com/index.htmobthomasf
ordnorth.com/index.htm
04/16/2018 Indiana Motor Vehicle Dept. Ossian, New owner reported. REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
IN Title #18811072000366
04/19/2018 Bob Thomas Ford North Fort Wayne, Vehicle serviced
IN 260-482-4228 bobthomasfor
dnorth.com/index.htmobthomasf
ordnorth.com/index.htm
04/24/2018 Indiana Motor Vehicle Dept. Ossian, Registration issued or renewed. Vehicle color noted as
IN Title #18811072000366 White
05/31/2018 Mike Anderson Chevrolet Ossian Maintenance reminder reset. Qil and filter changed
80,304 mi  Ossian, IN 260-622-5188
mikeandersonossian.com/
ikeandersonossian.com/
08/10/2018 Mike Anderson Chevrolet Ossian Tires rotated. Oil and filter changed. Maintenance
85,593 mi  Ossian, IN 260-622-5188 reminder reset
mikeandersonossian.com/
ikeandersonossian.com/
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