CARFAX®

Back

2015 LINCOLN MKC

5LMCJ2A95FUJ04433

Summary

Does not qualify for Buyback Guarantee

Branded Titles: Rebuilt, Salvage

Damage reported

3 Previous owners

At least 1 open recall

18 Service history records

Last reported odometer reading

85,593

Title History

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Additional History

Total Loss

No Structural Damages

No Airbag Deployment

Odometer Check

Accident / Damage

Manufacturer Recall

	Detailed History	
Date Mileage	Source	Comments
Not Reported	NICB	Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer
07/31/2014	Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI 877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com	Vehicle sold
08/04/2014 9 mi	Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept. Richland, MI Title #201C2161000	Title or registration issued. First owner reported. Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
08/29/2014	Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI 877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com	Vehicle offered for sale

2	Date Mileage	Source	Comments
	09/03/2014 39 mi	Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI 877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com	Pre-delivery inspection completed
	09/09/2014	Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI 877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com	Vehicle offered for sale
	09/16/2014 1,205 mi	Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI 877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com	Vehicle serviced
	12/15/2014	Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept. Richland, MI	Registration issued or renewed
	01/14/2015 11,720 mi	Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI 877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com	Maintenance inspection completed. Brakes checked. Oil and filter changed. Tire condition and pressure checked
	04/03/2015 15,180 mi	Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI 877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com	Vehicle serviced
	07/27/2015	Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept. Richland, MI	Registration issued or renewed
	08/18/2015 23,490 mi	Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI 877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com	Maintenance inspection completed. Oil and filter changed. Tire condition and pressure checked
	02/24/2016 33,549 mi	Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI 877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com	Maintenance inspection completed. Brakes checked. Oil and filter changed. Tire condition and pressure checked. Tires rotated
	03/14/2016 33,560 mi	Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI 877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com	Electrical system checked
	09/01/2016	Ford Motor Company	Manufacturer Safety recall issued. NHTSA #16V643. Recall #16S30 SIDE DOOR LATCH REPLACEMENT. Status: Remedy Available. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information
	09/08/2016 44,102 mi	Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI 877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com	Maintenance inspection completed. Brakes checked. Oil and filter changed. Tire repaired. Tire condition and pressure checked. Tires rotated
	09/08/2016	Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept.	Registration issued or renewed
	09/29/2016 45,663 mi	Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI 877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com	Four tires balanced. Four tires mounted
	12/12/2016 52,045 mi	Zeigler of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo, MI 877-999-9658 hzkalamazoo.com	Battery/charging system checked. Battery replaced
	05/05/2017	Michigan Damage Report	Accident reported. Involving front impact. Vehicle ran off road. It hit a sign post. It hit a fence. Vehicle functional
	05/05/2017	Michigan Damage Report	TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE. Vehicle declared a total loss by an insurance company. Collision damage reported
	05/22/2017	Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept.	Registration issued or renewed. New owner reported. Titled or registered as lease vehicle
	06/22/2017	Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept.	Title or registration issued to insurance company

Date Mileage	Source	Comments
06/22/2017 60,371 mi	Michigan Motor Vehicle Dept. Grand Rapids, MI Title #298F1720305	SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
06/30/2017	Damage Report	Damage reported
07/25/2017	Ford Motor Company	Manufacturer Safety recall issued. NHTSA #17V472. Recall #17S17 ATTACHMENT BOLT REPLACEMENT FOR. SEATS, SEATBACKS, SEATBELT BUCKLES AND OR. SEATBELTS. Status: Remedy Not Yet Available. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information
08/09/2017	Indiana Motor Vehicle Dept.	Vehicle purchase reported
10/11/2017 62,289 mi	Meineke Car Care Center Fort Wayne, IN 260-436-2277 meineke. com	Tire repaired. Tire(s) replaced
11/13/2017 65,610 mi	Mike Anderson Chevrolet Ossian Ossian, IN 260-622-5188 mikeandersonossian.com/ ikeandersonossian.com/	Oil and filter changed
03/03/2018 73,157 mi	Mike Anderson Chevrolet Ossian Ossian, IN 260-622-5188 mikeandersonossian.com/ ikeandersonossian.com/	Oil and filter changed. Tires rotated
03/30/2018 74,882 mi	Mike Anderson Chevrolet Ossian Ossian, IN 260-622-5188 mikeandersonossian.com/ ikeandersonossian.com/	Rear brake pads replaced
04/03/2018 75,240 mi	Bob Thomas Ford North Fort Wayne, IN 260-482-4228 bobthomasfor dnorth.com/index.htmobthomasf ordnorth.com/index.htm	Vehicle serviced
04/16/2018	Indiana Motor Vehicle Dept. Ossian, IN Title #18811072000366	New owner reported.REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
04/19/2018	Bob Thomas Ford North Fort Wayne, IN 260-482-4228 bobthomasfor dnorth.com/index.htmobthomasf ordnorth.com/index.htm	Vehicle serviced
04/24/2018	Indiana Motor Vehicle Dept. Ossian, IN Title #18811072000366	Registration issued or renewed. Vehicle color noted as White
05/31/2018 80,304 mi	Mike Anderson Chevrolet Ossian Ossian, IN 260-622-5188 mikeandersonossian.com/ ikeandersonossian.com/	Maintenance reminder reset. Oil and filter changed
08/10/2018 85,593 mi	Mike Anderson Chevrolet Ossian Ossian, IN 260-622-5188 mikeandersonossian.com/ ikeandersonossian.com/	Tires rotated. Oil and filter changed. Maintenance reminder reset

This is an excerpt from the CARFAX® Vehicle History Report

See full CARFAX® Vehicle History Report for additional information